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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 11 Masc., 100m Lliure Open
10/05/2025 - 16:58 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 56.10 741
2. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 56.58 638
3. NUÑEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 57.60 683
4. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 59.09 690
5. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro93 C.N. Aquamàsters 59.87 575
6. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 59.99 606
7. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:00.35 648
8. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:01.72 556
9. REDONDO FONT, Pere 98 C.N. Terrassa 1:02.92 464

10. LOPEZ GARCIA, Ronney Eduardo 91 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:03.80 475
11. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 1:06.98 629
12. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 1:07.81 370
13. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Alex 76 C.N. Calella 1:09.79 419
14. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:12.07 398
15. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:13.32 378
16. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:14.96 354
17. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:15.77 398
18. LATORRE SEGARRA, Francesc 66 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.56 386
19. SILES BORRAS, Joaquim 70 C.N. L'Escala-Empúries 1:16.79 382
20. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:17.97 275
21. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:19.09 425
22. ESPINAL NAVARRO, Marc 87 C.N.Castellet 1:19.50 260
23. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 1:22.42 266
24. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:47.72 168
25. CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 11:14.11

DSQ CAGIGOS VILLACAMPA, Rafael 78 C.N. L´ Hospitalet
NP - NO PRESENTAT

20+

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 56.58 638

25+

1. REDONDO FONT, Pere 98 C.N. Terrassa 1:02.92 464
2. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 1:07.81 370

30+

1. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro93 C.N. Aquamàsters 59.87 575
2. LOPEZ GARCIA, Ronney Eduardo 91 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:03.80 475

35+

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 56.10 741
2. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 59.99 606
3. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:01.72 556
4. ESPINAL NAVARRO, Marc 87 C.N.Castellet 1:19.50 260
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 11, Masc., 100m Lliure

40+

1. NUÑEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 57.60 683
2. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:17.97 275

45+

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 59.09 690
2. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:00.35 648
3. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Alex 76 C.N. Calella 1:09.79 419

DSQ CAGIGOS VILLACAMPA, Rafael 78 C.N. L´ Hospitalet
NP - NO PRESENTAT

50+

1. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:12.07 398
2. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:13.32 378
3. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:14.96 354
4. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 1:22.42 266

55+

1. GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:15.77 398
2. LATORRE SEGARRA, Francesc 66 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.56 386
3. SILES BORRAS, Joaquim 70 C.N. L'Escala-Empúries 1:16.79 382
4. CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 11:14.11

60+

1. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 1:06.98 629

65+

1. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:19.09 425
2. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:47.72 168

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 56.10 741
2. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 59.09 690
3. NUÑEZ MOLANO, Javier 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 57.60 683
4. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:00.35 648
5. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 C.N. Aquamàsters 56.58 638
6. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 1:06.98 629
7. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 59.99 606
8. GONZALEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro93 C.N. Aquamàsters 59.87 575
9. SAN MARTIN TRESOLS, Luis 88 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:01.72 556

10. LOPEZ GARCIA, Ronney Eduardo 91 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:03.80 475
11. REDONDO FONT, Pere 98 C.N. Terrassa 1:02.92 464
12. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 1:19.09 425
13. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Alex 76 C.N. Calella 1:09.79 419
14. IBIZA AREU, Alberto 71 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:12.07 398

GARCIA CABAS, Fernando 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:15.77 398
16. LATORRE SEGARRA, Francesc 66 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.56 386
17. SILES BORRAS, Joaquim 70 C.N. L'Escala-Empúries 1:16.79 382
18. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:13.32 378
19. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 1:07.81 370
20. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:14.96 354
21. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:17.97 275
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 11, Masc., 100m Lliure, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

22. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 1:22.42 266
23. ESPINAL NAVARRO, Marc 87 C.N.Castellet 1:19.50 260
24. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:47.72 168
25. CRUZ ARTOLA, Angel 66 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 11:14.11

DSQ CAGIGOS VILLACAMPA, Rafael 78 C.N. L´ Hospitalet
NP - NO PRESENTAT


